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reguLar and aDa-compLiant 
aDjust-a-Fit® Drop-in pLate Dispensers:  
open, shieLDeD and heateD | STAINLESS STEEL 

• Adjust-a-fit diameter hand adjustment of 3 ¼” (83) allows flexibility
for varying dish sizes

• Adjusting height level is easy and convenient. Simply detach and at-
tach springs as needed with no tools required

• choose the type of dispenser that best fits your needs
- open model for economic dispensing
- shielded to protect against contaminates and plate chipping
- heated with adjustable thermostatic control to heat dishes

(thermostat min- 100° F, max- 175° F)
• Stainless steel material is durable and easy to clean and sanitize
• regular height models have 25” (635) stacking height capacity
• ADA-compliant height models have 22” (559) stacking height 

capacity

*ADA counter height models.  Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Heated Models include 5' (1524) cord with L5-15P NEMA twist lock plug for 120 V. All models can ship
FedEx Ground or UPS. 

Freight class: 92.5
regular models ship in: 4 days or less!

aDa models ship in: 10 days or less!

Standard Height
Model

ADA*
Model Accommodates Plate Sizes

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)

Open Models

902 90225 2-3/4" to 6" (70 to 152) 13 (5.9) 3.9 (.11)

912 91225 4-1/4" to 7-1/2" (108 to 191) 15 (6.8) 3.9 (.11)

922 92225 6-1/2" to 9-3/4" (165 to 248) 18 (8.2) 6.9 (.19)

932 93225 8-3/4" to 12" (222 to 305) 20 (9.1) 6.9 (.19)

1942 194225 10" to 13-1/4" (254 to 337) 21 (9.6) 6.9 (.19)

Shielded Models

903 90325 2-3/4" to 6" (70 to 152) 20 (9.1) 3.9 (.11)

913 91325 4-1/4" to 7-1/2" (108 to 191) 22 (10.0) 3.9 (.11)

923 92325 6-1/2" to 9-3/4" (165 to 248) 27 (12.2) 6.9 (.19)

933 93325 8-3/4" to 12" (222 to 305) 31 (14.1) 6.9 (.19)

1943 194325 10" to 13-1/4" (254 to 337) 32 (14.5) 6.9 (.19)

Heated  Models  

914 91425 4-1/4" to 7-1/2" (108 to 191) 25 (11.3) 3.9 (.11)

924 92425 6-1/2" to 9-3/4" (165 to 248) 30 (13.6) 6.9 (.19)

934 93425 8-3/4" to 12" (222 to 305) 34 (15.4) 6.9 (.19)

1944 194425 10" to 13-1/4" (254 to 337) 35 (15.9) 6.9 (.19)

HEIGHT AND RING cut out inFormation (incLuDes aDa compLiant moDeLs)

Regular Model Height to Ring ADA Models Height to Ring Ring Diameter Counter Cut Out Size
902 27-3/4" (705) 90225 24-3/4" (629) 10" (254) 9-1/8" (232)

903 28" (711) 90325 25" (635) 10" (254) 9-1/8" (232)

912 27-3/4" (705) 91225 24-3/4" (629) 11-1/2" (292) 10-5/8" (270)

913, 914 28" (711) 91325, 91425 25" (635) 11-1/2" (292) 10-5/8" (270)

922 27-3/4" (705) 92225 24-3/4" (629) 13-3/4" (349) 12-7/8" (327)

923, 924 28" (711) 92325, 92425 25" (635) 13-3/4" (349) 12-7/8" (327)

932 27-3/4" (705) 93225 24-3/4" (629) 16" (406) 15-1/8" (384)

933, 934 28" (711) 93325, 93425 25" (635) 16" (406) 15-1/8" (384)

1942 27-3/4" (705) 194225 24-3/4" (629) 17-1/16" (432) 16-1/4" (413)

1943, 1944 28" (711) 194325, 194425 25" (635) 17-1/16" (432) 16-1/4" (413)

Fits into counter cutout for attractive hidden dispensing with quick and easy access. 
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Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

2. dispensing_section_2015_bill1_Layout 1  6/1/15  10:47 PM  Page 78




